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Anlage
Mozartstr. 24 b, 58710 Menden , Sauerland

T 02373/983953F 023 73/98 39 55 tclendringsen@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Schauerte, Daniel
T 0176 23501938 dschauerte@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Kost, Ulrich
T 0171 3873664 paulkost4@gmail.com
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Herren 40 4er 1 | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Guido Bronold

m 01722796342; guido.bronold@broki.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gunzel, Rainer
Bonsemeier, Dirk
Kuper, Markus
Heckmann, Lars
Bronold, Guido
Majchrzak, Adam
Schnitger, Christian
Wieneke, Andre
Hager, Harald
Fischer, Stefan
Kdoster, Michael
Krullmann, Robin
Ewers, Michael
Wicker, Sven
GroRmann, Stefan
Salewski, Norbert
Grube, Andre
Brinkmann, Ingo
19 Muller, Burkhard
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ID-Nr.

17001981
16801320
17400693
17700383
17053692
17100917
17500113
18354011
16654800
16853243
16854794
17453751
17300240
17354619
16592298
17200390
17954696
17284267
17054296

LK

LK16,2
LK19,4
LK19,6
LK20,4
LK21,1
LK22,2
LK22,2
LK23,5
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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